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Ahorro Acumulado | Semana Ahorro Acumulado

Ahorro Acumulado Semana

Semana

01 $10  $10 719 $190 $1.900 | 037 $370 $7.030
12 $20  $30 120 $200 $2.100 | 038 $380 $7.410
103 $30  $60 021 $210 $2310 | 039 $390 $7.800
004 $40 $100 | 022 $220 $2530 | 040 $400 $8.200
05 $50 $150 | 023 $230 $2.760 | 041 $410 $8260
06 $60 $210 | 024 $240 $3.000 | 042 $420 $9.030
07 $70 $280 | 0025 $250 $3.250 | (143 $430 $9.460
08 $80 $360 | 026 $260 $3510 | 044 $440 $9.900
19 $90 $450 | 0327 $270 $3780 | 145 $450 $10.350
010 $100 $550 | 028 $280 $4.060 | 0146 $460 $10810
011 $110 $660 | 029 $290 $4350 | 047 $470 $11.280
012 $120 $780 | 0030 $300 $4.650 | 0148 $480 $11.760
013 $130 $910 | 0037 $310 $4960 | 0049 $490 $12.250
114 $140 $1.050 | 032 $320 $5280 | 050 $500 $12.750
015 $150 $1200 | O033 $330 $5.610 | 051 $510 $13.260
116 $160 $1360 | 034 $340 $5950 | 052 $520 $13.780
017 $170 $1530| 035 $350 $6.300 . :

118 $180 $1.710 jLo/lograste!

[136 $360 $6,660




